Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 [P&5
Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65
Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65
Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65

3.194
3.237
3.280
3.323

Flash Butrym ART StrobeFX 1000 IP65 3.366
Flash Butrym ART StrobeFX 1000 IP65 3.434

LX 4

Nazwa

Martin MAC Quantum Profile

Martin MAC Quantum Profile

Martin MAC Quantum Profile

Martin MAC Quantum Profile

Martin MAC Quantum Profile

Robe Robin Pointe

Robe Robin Pointe

Robe Robin Pointe

Robe Robin Pointe

Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65
Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65
Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65
Flash Butrym ART WashFX 1000 IP65

Stage front

Nazwa

Patch
4.1
4.28
4.55
4.82
4,109
4.136
4.160
4.184
4,208
4,232
4.275
4318
4.361

Shape 43
Shape 43
Shape 43
Shape 43

68 Channel [Control=Single]
68 Channel [Control=Single]

Tryb

16-Bit Extended
16-Bit Extended
16-Bit Extended
16-Bit Extended
16-Bit Extended
1

1

1

1

Shape 43
Shape 43
Shape 43
Shape 43

Moc
750W
750W
750W
750w
750W
470W
470W
470W
470W
1kW
TkwW
TkW
1kW

9kW 630W

Patch

Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2 6.1
Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2 6.49
Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2 6.97
Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2 6.145

Wybieg

Nazwa

Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2
Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2
Flash Butrym LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2
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Patch

6.193
6.241
6.289

1kW 22kg
1kW 22kg
1kW 22kg
1kw 22kg
1kw 11,2kg
1kw 11,2kg

10kW 380W 238,8kg

Waga
23,2kg
23,2kg
23,2kg
23,2kg
23,2kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
22kg
22kg
22kg
22kg
264kg

Tryb

12XxRGBW Mode
12xRGBW Mode
12xRGBW Mode
12xRGBW Mode

Tryb

12xRGBW Mode
12xRGBW Mode
12xRGBW Mode

Waga
8,6kg
8,6kg
8,6kg
8,6kg
34,4kg

400W
400W
400W
400W
1,6KW

Moc
400W
400W
400W
1,2KW

Waga
8,6kg
8,6kg
8,6kg
25,8kg
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